
 

DO YOU HAVE A CHILD  
STARTING SCHOOL IN 2025?  

 

Mount Eliza North Primary School cordially invites you  
to participate in an escorted tour of our dynamic school! 

 

We request that all new families considering enrolling their child with us attend a school tour. 
 

2024 TOUR DATES BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL 

USING THE LINK OR QR CODE BELOW 
PLEASE CHECK START TIMES 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

https://www.trybooking.com/CPHNL  

2024 

 Thurs. 15th February 10:00AM 

Tues. 20th February 10:00AM 

Wed. 28th February 12:30PM 

Wed. 6th March 10:00AM 

Tues. 12th March 12:30PM 

Thurs. 21st March 5:00PM Twilight Tour 

Thurs. 18th April 10:00AM 

Mon. 22nd April 10:30AM 

Wed. 1st May 10:00AM 

Thurs. 9th May 4:00—5:00PM Afternoon Tour 

Thurs. 16th May 10:00AM 

Tues. 21st May 12:30PM 

Thurs. 30th May 10:00AM 

Wed. 5th June 10:00AM 

Fri. 14th June 10:00AM 

Mon 17th June 10:00AM 

http://www.dreamstime.com/stock-photos-peace-image6558723
http://www.dreamstime.com/stock-photos-peace-image6558723

